
skyalps.com WINTER 2023/2024



Scheduled Flights from/to 
BOLZANO AIRPORT - Winter 2023/2024

Day Departure & arrival time Flight N° Departure & arrival time Flight N° From To

BOLZANO - BERLIN BERLIN - BOLZANO
WED
WED
WED
TUE
WED
FRI
FRI
FRI
THU
FRI
SUN

09:00
07:00
09:00
07:00
09:00
09:00
16:30
09:00
16:30
09:00
09:00

10:40
08:40
10:40
08:35
10:40
10:40
18:10
10:40
18:05
10:40
10:40

BQ1950

11:25
09:25
11:25
09:20
11:25
11:25
19:00
11:25
18:50
11:25
11:25

13:05
11:05
13:05
11:05
13:05
13:05
20:40
13:05
20:35
13:05
13:05

BQ1951

01.11.23
07.02.24
14.02.24
05.03.24
13.03.24
03.11.23
09.02.24
16.02.23
07.03.24
15.03.24
29.10.23

31.01.24
07.02.24
28.02.24
05.03.24
20.03.24
02.02.24
09.02.24
01.03.24
07.03.24
22.03.24
24.03.24

BOLZANO - HAMBURG HAMBURG - BOLZANO
TUE
THU
SAT
SUN

08:00
08:00
08:00
15:00

09:45
09:45
09:45
16:45

BQ1954

10:30
10:30
10:30
17:30

12:20
12:20
12:20
19:20

BQ1955

31.10.23
02.11.23
04.11.23
29.10.23

26.03.24
28.03.24
30.03.24
31.03.24

BOLZANO - DÜSSELDORF DÜSSELDORF - BOLZANO

MON
WED
FRI
SUN
TUE
SAT

07:00
07:00
13:00
09:30
17:30
09:00

08:35
08:35
14:35
11:05
19:05
10:35

BQ1952

14:05
14:05
20:05
11:50
19:50
11:20

15:40
15:40
21:40
13:25
21:25
12:55

BQ1953

30.10.23
01.11.23
03.11.23
29.10.23
12.03.24
09.03.24

25.03.24
27.03.24
29.03.24
31.03.24
12.03.24
09.03.24

BOLZANO - COPENHAGEN COPENHAGEN - BOLZANO

SAT 13:10 15:25 BQ1943 16:10 18:20 BQ1944 23.12.23 30.03.24

BOLZANO - BILLUND BILLUND - BOLZANO
SAT 13:30 15:40 BQ1920 16:25 18:40 BQ1921 13.01.24 16.03.24

BOLZANO - ANTWERP ANTWERP - BOLZANO

WED 
SUN
SAT

14:00
14:00
12:00

15:55
15:55
13:55

BQ1963
16:40
16:40
14:40

18:35
18:35
16:35

BQ1964
27.12.23
24.12.23
23.12.23

27.03.24
24.03.24
30.03.24

BOLZANO - LONDON LONDON - BOLZANO
WED
SUN

12:40
11:00

14:20
12:40

BQ1931 15:05
13:25

18:40
17:00

BQ1932 13.12.23
17.12.23

14.04.24
10.04.24

BOLZANO - FRANKFURT FRANKFURT - BOLZANO
MON
WED
FRI
SUN

07:45
07:45
07:45
18:00

09:20
09:20
09:20
19:15

BQ1958

10:05
10:05
10:05
20:05

11:40
11:40
11:40
21:20

BQ1959

29.10.23
29.10.23
29.10.23
29.10.23

31.03.24
31.03.24
31.03.24
31.03.24

Please note that this flight schedule may be subiect to change. All updated information can be found at www.skyalps.com.



DÜSSELDORF - LINZ LINZ - DÜSSELDORF
MON
WED
FRI

09:20
09:20
15:20

10:55
10:55
16:55

BQ1980
11:40
11:40
17:40

13:20
13:20
19:20

BQ1981
30.10.23
01.11.23
03.11.23

25.03.24
27.03.24
29.03.24

VERONA - ROME ROME - VERONA
MON
MON
TUE
TUE
WED
WED
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
SAT
SUN

07:00
17:30
07:00
17:30
07:00
17:30
07:00
17:30
07:00
17:30
07:00
17:30

08:05
18:35
08:05
18:35 
08:05
18:35
08:05
18:35
08:05
18:35
08:05
18:35

BQ1912
BQ1914

08:50
19:20
08:50
19:20
08:50
19:20
08:50
19:20
08:50
19:20
08:50
19:20

10:00
20:30
10:00
20:30
10:00
20:30
10:00
20:30
10:00
20:30
10:00
20:30

BQ1913
BQ1915

25.09.23
25.09.23
26.09.23
26.09.23
27.09.23
27.09.23
28.09.23
28.09.23
29.09.23
29.09.23
30.09.23
01.10.23

25.03.24
25.03.24
26.03.24
26.03.24
27.03.24
27.03.24
28.03.24
28.03.24
29.03.24
29.03.24
30.03.24
24.03.24

ROME - CUNEO CUNEO - ROME

MON
TUE 
THU
FRI

08:50
08:50
08:50
08:50

10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15

BQ1916

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15

BQ1917

30.10.23
31.10.23
02.11.23
03.11.23

25.03.24
26.03.24
28.03.24
29.03.24

ROME - CROTONE CROTONE - ROME
MON
TUE
WED 
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN

17:30
17:30 
17:30 
17:30 
17:30 
17:30 
17:30

18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55

BQ1919

07:30
07:30 
07:30 
07:30 
07:30 
07:30 
07:30

08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55

BQ1918

02.10.23
03.10.23
04.10.23
05.10.23
06.10.23
07.10.23
08.10.23

25.03.24
26.03.24
27.03.24
28.03.24
29.03.24
30.03.24
24.03.24

Day Departure & arrival time Flight N° Departure & arrival time Flight N° From To

Scheduled Flights from/to 
OTHER AIRPORTS - Winter 2023/2024

Please note that this flight schedule may be subiect to change. All updated information can be found at www.skyalps.com.


